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Thursday 12 Mar — Branch meeting, Victory, Walton, 2000
Tuesday 17 March Social Visit — Farmers Brewery—St Patrick's Day—food likely to cost
£4pht+transport cost

Monday 6 April—Clacton Beer Festival Meeting—White Hart, St Osyth
Tuesday 21 April—Branch Committee Meeting, 2000, Old Lifeboat, Clacton, TBC
Wednesday 29 Apr — Branch meeting, White Hart, Manningtree, 2000

Tuesday 12 May — Branch meeting, venue tbe
Sat/Sun 23/24 May — Social Visit - Mersea Food Wine Festival, Sat/Sun??

Fri 12 June — Social Visit - Braintree Lions Beer Festival - Transport TBA
Thursday 18 June — Branch Meeting, AGM, venue tbe
Saturday 27 June—All Essex Games Day, White Hart, Margaretting Tye

Wednesday 15 July — Branch meeting, venue tbe
Thursday 23 July - Thorpe Pub Crawl — Boule Evening??

Wednesday 5 August - Harwich Brewery — Summer Barbecue???
25-29 Aug — Social/Working - Clacton Beer Festival — no branch meeting in August

Thursday 10 Sept — Social Visit - Chappel Beer Festival visit
Thursday 17 Sept — Branch meeting, venue tbe

Tuesday 20 Oct — Branch meeting, venue the

The best kind of beer is free—ME

pablopan@hotmail.co. uk

Any other suggestions for Social Activities
please contact terry.lilley@talktalk.net or

onsideraj
I items for future (‘; igidar Beer Festival Diary Dates
tion in Soc! al (a or London Beer/Cider Drink Fest-18-20 March
Chequers visit — Goldhang‘don Mersea Island Beer Festival — 10-13 April
qhty Oak Brewery — Ma _ Maldon Beer Festival — 15-18 April '
hianel BlackAdder Brewery EA Beer Fest Bury St Edmunds 25-29 April
Mau:)dons & National Mild Day 9 May
Sudbury shall Cambridge Beer Festival — 18-23 May
Red Fox Brewery — Cogg?den Visit Colchester Real Ale and Cider — 26-30 May
wery and Thurrock Beer Fest-2-6 June
Elgoods Bre .
WisbeCh Braintree Beer Fest 11-13June
L Stowmarket Beer Festival ~ 18-21 June
= Royal Fusilier Beer Festival 17-19 July
QUOTE FOR TODAY Chelmsford Beer Festival — 7-11 July tbe

GBBF — 4-8 Aug

Peterboro Beer Festival — 25-29 Aug
Chappel Beer Festival -8-12 Sept
Ipswich Beer Festival — 23-26 Sept
Norwich Beer Festival — 26-31 Oct
Denmark Visit— any interest???




